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Questions

"Rights are those, which we expect from us." Who said that ?

Khawaja Nazim-ud-din and his cabinet was dismissed on:

Islamic Revolution in Iran came in:

The age for the candidate for National Assembly in Pakistan, according to 1973 Constitution
is:

Ch. Rehmat Ali introduced the word Pakistan in the year:

Magna Carta was issued in the year:

The secretaries in the every Union Council are:

It is the basic unit of society:

The reserved seats for minorities in the Tehsil Council are:

The second constituent Assembly was established on:

The common borderline between Pakistan and China is:

Shah of Iran visited Pakistan in:

How many are the articles of the charter of United Nations ?

The first Constitution of Pakistan was framed in the year:

The demand of separate electorate system was introduced in the year:

Answers Choice
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. Lasky
Hob-House
Garner
John Austin

April 16, 1953
May 5, 1953
June 23, 1954
October 16, 1955

1975
1979
1981
1985

20 years
25years
30years
35years

1932
1930
1933
1940

1200
1250

Family
Individual
Nation
alien

2%
3%
4%
5%

. June 23, 1955

. September 18, 1955
. January 1, 1954

. August 14, 1953

. 585 km
. 700 km
800 km
. 900 km

1950
. 1952
1953
1954

. Thirty
Forty
Fifty
Sixty

1950

1956
1962
1973

1906
1907
1909
1973
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Karakorum Road was completed in:

Sir Syed established an institution in 1859 at:

The members of Union Council are:

The members of the basics democracies:

First general election held in the country:

"Rights are those requisites of social life without which no man can accomplish his
personality.”

Nehro Report was issued in:

Persian is the national language of:

New local government system was introduced in the period of Pervaiz Musharraf in the year:

China got independence in the year:

The first Summit was held in the year:

The reserved seats in the Union Council for farmers and labour class:

The first constituent Assembly elected its president on August 10, 1947:

Nelson Mandela belongs to:

Viceroy Lord Rippon introduced the local government system in the year:

The first constituent Assembly was dismissed by Governor General on:

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in:

Right to work and right to property are the rights:
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1967

1971
1973

Aligar

. Ghazipur
. Delhi

26
28

D. 30
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. One lakh
. 50 thousand
. 70 thousand

1977
1985
1990

Plato

. Aristotle
. Holland

1930
1932
1933

. Pakistan

India

China

B. 2002
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2003
2004

1950
1951
1952
2000

2002

. 2003

. Liagat Ali Khan
. M. Ali Bogra

Khawaja Nazimu-d-din

Canada
USA

Spain

1880

1884
1886

. Feb 5, 1954

. March 23, 1955
. October 16, 1955

1820
1822

D. 1823

. Political rights

Maral rinhts
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Objective Resolution was passed in the year:

Allama Igbal went to Europe for education in the year:

One unit was established in:

World Trade Center incident occurred on:

General Assembly of the UN proclaimed the declaration of Fundamental Human Rights on:

Reserved seats in the District Council for the women are:

President Pervaiz Musharraf took over an oath:

Allama Igbal was born at:

Father of the Nation is:

The borderline between India and Pakistan is:

ECO was established in:

How many departments are there in the district ?

How many are the legal duties of a citizen ?

Who is the head of district government ?

The last viceroy of sub-continent was:

Who took over the charge of government in the year 1958 ?

Lack now Pact was signed in:
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Legal rights
1947

1951
1953

1901

1905
1907

1951
1952

1956
May 2, 2002

November 18, 2000
Feb 15, 2001

10th April 1947
10th June 1949
10th August 1946

13%
23%

43%
1998

1997
1996

Lahore
Karachi

Gujrat

Allama Igbal
Ch. Rehmat Ali
Liagat Ali Khan

1200 km
800 km
1000 km

1983
1983

1987
15
18
20
One

Three
Five

Naib Nazim
EDO
DCO
Lord curzon

Lord Minto
Lord Attely

Malik Ghulam Muhammad

Ayub Khan
Ch. Rehmat Ali

1910
1912

1918



