

Civics English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"Rights are those, which we expect from us." Who said that ?	A. Lasky B. Hob-House C. Garner D. John Austin
2	Khawaja Nazim-ud-din and his cabinet was dismissed on:	A. April 16, 1953 B. May 5, 1953 C. June 23, 1954 D. October 16, 1955
3	Islamic Revolution in Iran came in:	A. 1975 B. 1979 C. 1981 D. 1985
4	The age for the candidate for National Assembly in Pakistan, according to 1973 Constitution is:	A. 20 years B. 25years C. 30years D. 35years
5	Ch. Rehmat Ali introduced the word Pakistan in the year:	A. 1932 B. 1930 C. 1933 D. 1940
6	Magna Carta was issued in the year:	A. 1200 B. 1250 C. 1225 D. 3110
7	The secretaries in the every Union Council are:	A. 3 B. 6 C. 9 D. 12
8	It is the basic unit of society:	A. Family B. Individual C. Nation D. alien
9	The reserved seats for minorities in the Tehsil Council are:	A. 2% B. 3% C. 4% D. 5%
10	The second constituent Assembly was established on:	A. June 23, 1955 B. September 18, 1955 C. January 1, 1954 D. August 14, 1953
11	The common borderline between Pakistan and China is:	A. 585 km B. 700 km C. 800 km D. 900 km
12	Shah of Iran visited Pakistan in:	A. 1950 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
13	How many are the articles of the charter of United Nations?	A. Thirty B. Forty C. Fifty D. Sixty
14	The first Constitution of Pakistan was framed in the year:	A. 1950 B. 1956 C. 1962 D. 1973
15	The demand of separate electorate system was introduced in the year:	A. 1906 B. 1907 C. 1909 D. 1973

16	Karakorum Road was completed in:	A. 1967 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1973
17	Sir Syed established an institution in 1859 at:	A. Aligar B. Muradabad C. Ghazipur D. Delhi
18	The members of Union Council are:	A. 13 B. 26 C. 28 D. 30
19	The members of the basics democracies:	A. 80 thousand B. One lakh C. 50 thousand D. 70 thousand
20	First general election held in the country:	A. 1970 B. 1977 C. 1985 D. 1990
21	"Rights are those requisites of social life without which no man can accomplish his personality."	A. Plato B. H.J.Lasky C. Aristotle D. Holland
22	Nehro Report was issued in:	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1932 D. 1933
23	Persian is the national language of:	A. Pakistan B. India C. Iran D. China
24	New local government system was introduced in the period of Pervaiz Musharraf in the year:	A. 2001 B. 2002 C. 2003 D. 2004
25	China got independence in the year:	A. 1949 B. 1950 C. 1951 D. 1952
26	The first Summit was held in the year:	A. 2000 B. 2001 C. 2002 D. 2003
27	The reserved seats in the Union Council for farmers and labour class:	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
28	The first constituent Assembly elected its president on August 10, 1947:	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. M. Ali Bogra D. Khawaja Nazimu-d-din
29	Nelson Mandela belongs to:	A. Canada B. USA C. South Africa D. Spain
30	Viceroy Lord Rippon introduced the local government system in the year:	A. 1880 B. 1882 C. 1884 D. 1886
31	The first constituent Assembly was dismissed by Governor General on:	A. Feb 5, 1954 B. October 24, 1954 C. March 23, 1955 D. October 16, 1955
32	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in:	A. 1817 B. 1820 C. 1822 D. 1823
33	Right to work and right to property are the rights:	A. Economic rights B. Political rights C. Moral rights

		D. Legal rights
34	Objective Resolution was passed in the year:	A. 1947 B. 1949 C. 1951 D. 1953
35	Allama Iqbal went to Europe for education in the year:	A. 1901 B. 1903 C. 1905 D. 1907
36	One unit was established in:	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1955 D. 1956
37	World Trade Center incident occurred on:	A. May 2, 2002 B. November 18, 2000 C. Feb 15, 2001 D. September 11, 2001
38	General Assembly of the UN proclaimed the declaration of Fundamental Human Rights on:	A. 10th December 1984 B. 10th April 1947 C. 10th June 1949 D. 10th August 1946
39	Reserved seats in the District Council for the women are:	A. 13% B. 23% C. 33% D. 43%
40	President Pervaiz Musharraf took over an oath:	A. 1998 B. 1999 C. 1997 D. 1996
41	Allama Iqbal was born at:	A. Lahore B. Sialkot C. Karachi D. Gujrat
42	Father of the Nation is:	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama lqbal C. Ch. Rehmat Ali D. Liaqat Ali Khan
43	The borderline between India and Pakistan is:	A. 1610 km B. 1200 km C. 800 km D. 1000 km
44	ECO was established in:	A. 1983 B. 1983 C. 1985 D. 1987
45	How many departments are there in the district ?	A. 12 B. 15 C. 18 D. 20
46	How many are the legal duties of a citizen ?	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Five
47	Who is the head of district government ?	A. District Nazim B. Naib Nazim C. EDO D. DCO
48	The last viceroy of sub-continent was:	A. Lord curzon B. Lord Mountbatton C. Lord Minto D. Lord Attely
49	Who took over the charge of government in the year 1958 ?	A. Malik Ghulam Muhammad B. Sikandar Mirza C. Ayub Khan D. Ch. Rehmat Ali
50	Lack now Pact was signed in:	A. 1910 B. 1912 C. 1916 D. 1918